M E R

NU

SNACKS

SOMETHING SMALL

COOKIE PACK

RICE KRISPIE TREAT
STRING CHEESE
GRANOLA BAR
FRUIT FOLLS UP

CHIPS

SUN CHPS
VEGGIE STRAWS
DORITOS

LAYS

CHEETO PUFFES
HOT CHEETOS
TAKIS

BAKED GOODS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
ASSORTED MUFFINS

SOMETHING FRESH

FRUIT CUP
YOUGURT PARFAIT

SEASONAL BENTO BOX

ASSORTED CHEESE, CRACKERS, MEATS,
FRUIT

0.50

1.00

1.00-
1.50

2.50

4.00

BACON GOUDA
SANDWICH

EGG SANDWICH WITH SMOKED BACON,

GOUDA CHEESE ON CIBATTA BREAD

YOGURT PARFAIT

VANILLA GREEK YOGURT WITH
STRAWBERRY GRANOLA

FRENCH TOAST STICKS

FLUFFY FRENCH TOAST STICKS WITH
SYRUP

HASHBROWN
CRUNCHY, FRIED HASHBROWNS

ASSORTED CEREAL

LUCKY CHARMS, COCOA PEBBLES, FRUIT

LOOPS, HONEY NUT CHEERIOS,
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH

DRINKS

SPARKLING ICE
GATORADE
BOTTLED WATER
PINK LEMONADE
JUICE

MILK

EXTRAS

DONUTS
DONUTS ON FRIDAYS ONLY

BOBA
4TH-MIDDILE SCHOOL ONLY
WEDNESDAYS ONLY

4.00

2.50

2.50

1.00

2.00

1.50

1.00

2.00

3.00

CCS KITCHEN



