ME INU

BREAKFAST

BACON GOUDA

YOGURT PARFAIT

VANILLA GREEK YOGURT WITH

EGG SANDWICH WITH SMOKED BACON, GOUDA CHEESE ON CIBATTA BREAD

SANDWICH

4.00

2.50

		STRAWBERRY GRANOLA	
SNACKS		FRENCH TOAST STICKS FLUFFY FRENCH TOAST STICKS WITH SYRUP	2.50
SOMETHING SMALL COOKIE PACK RICE KRISPIE TREAT STRING CHEESE GRANOLA BAR FRUIT FOLLS UP	0.50	HASHBROWN CRUNCHY, FRIED HASHBROWNS ASSORTED CEREAL LUCKY CHARMS, COCOA PEBBLES, FRUIT LOOPS, HONEY NUT CHEERIOS, CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH	1.00 2.00
CHIPS SUN CHPS VEGGIE STRAWS	1.00	DRINKS	
DORITOS LAYS CHEETO PUFFS HOT CHEETOS TAKIS		SPARKLING ICE GATORADE BOTTLED WATER PINK LEMONADE	1.50 1.00
BAKED GOODS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE ASSORTED MUFFINS	1.00- 1.50	JUICE MILK	1.00
SOMETHING FRESH FRUIT CUP YOUGURT PARFAIT	2.50	EXTRAS	
		DONUTS DONUTS ON FRIDAYS ONLY	2.00
SEASONAL BENTO BOX ASSORTED CHEESE, CRACKERS, MEATS, FRUIT	4.00	BOBA 4TH-MIDDILE SCHOOL ONLY WEDNESDAYS ONLY	3.00